

401 Market Street * Tomball, TX 77375 * 281-290-1006 * www.ci.tomball.tx.us



City Council Leadership Covenant

Created June 26, 2009 Adopted July 20, 2009

The Tomball City Council will provide continuity through majority after frank discussions that respect all citizens.

The Tomball City Council will empower residents on boards and commissions to improve the city in areas of needs.

The Tomball City Council will take responsibility for our decisions and actions.

The Tomball City Council will have integrity, be open and available.

The Tomball City Council will maintain political will to do what is right for citizens of Tomball.

Gretchen Fagan, Mayor

Bill Webb, Mayor Pro Tem

David Quinn, Councilman

Mark Stoll, Councilman

Derek Townsend, Sr., Councilman

Warren Driver, Councilman